PLACE

Class 1

1

Class 2

(621 (o8] BN 1l o) [N] 1S

Class 3
1
Class 4
1
3
2

Class 5

Wl |~ IN|OT

Class 6
2
1
3
Class 7

2
1

Class 8

[l [N BN )\

Class 9

1

2014 Gwinnett Showmanship

EARTAG

823

330
580, 580
1463, 1463
8687, 8688
334
6094, 6092, 6096
1481, 1482

1507, 1508

237, 238
1465, 1466
243

1483
1853, 1855, 14056
578
584, 585
240, 239, 245

1492, 1493
341, 343, 34, 342,345, 346
890, 891

577
826, 1050

1741, 1742, 1743,497, 513,303
1183, 1184, 1185, 1187,1188
581,582,583
1454, 1458, 1459, 1460

9106, 9096, 9108

FNAME

Phillip

Gracie-rae
Karly
Blakely
Lola

Avah
Landon
Mccall

Gantt

Karsyn
Thomas
Willow

Kaitlyn
Mac
Amanda
Elizabeth
Jozie

Haley
Emma
Maggie Leigh

Addison
Victoria

Meredith
Mason
Ava

Will

Darby

LNAME

Wright

Hagin
Mitcham
Stewart
Talton
Waller
Williams
Woodruff

Ruff

Nauss
Stewart
Waldrep

Acosta
Heuer
Malcom
Teasley
White

Bright
Long
Sanders

Malcom
Wright

Camp
Sims
Teasley
Woodard

Quakenbush
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Franklin

Marion
Newton
Oconee
Elbert
Marion
Elbert Co
Oconee

Elbert

Monroe
Oconee
Monroe

Oconee
Greene
Newton
Newton
Monroe

Elbert
Pickens Co Mid
Monroe

Newton
Franklin

Pike Co. Middle
Pickens
Newton
Morgan

Banks

4H/FFA

4H

4H
4-H
4H
4H
4H

4H

4H

4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
FFA
4H

4H
4H

FFA
4-H
4H
4-H

4H
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2014 Gwinnett Showmanship

2, 7965, 1816, 1817
14027
333
227,228
1494

8466, 8467, 8468
178,917,901,791,179,000,000,000
1503, 1505, 1506
233

834, 835, 836, 837
7070, 7071, 7073
1811, 1812, 1813, 1814, 1815
235
1495, 1496
133,813,391,340,342,000,000,000
231, 234, 236

Kam
Tyler
Madison
Courtney
Griffin

Jarrett
Ben
Ansley
Tula

Kandice
Emily
John
Caroline
Grace
Lainie
Jessica

Childers
Heuer
Nelson
Stovall
Webb

Baldwin
Porter
Ruff
Waldrep

Hooper
Hostetler
Romero
Waldrep
Webb
Wheetman
White

10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Gordon Central
Greene Co
Marion Co
Mary Persons
Elbert

Hart

Morgan
Elbert

Mary Persons

Franklin
Gordon
Gordon Central
Mary Persons
Elbert

Carrol Co

Mary Persons

FFA

FFA
FFA
4H

4H
4-H
4H

FFA

4-H
4H
FFA
FFA
4H
4-H
FFA



